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Sheree Kansas

Subject: FW: Chula Vista Chamber Opposes Prop 15
Attachments: Chula Vista Chamber Opposes Prop 15.pdf

Importance: High

From: Lisa Cohen lisa@chulavistachamber.org>

Sent: Tuesday, August 25, 2020 4:18 PM

To: Mary Salas MSalas@chulavistaca.gov>; Jill Galvez jmgalvez@chulavistaca.gov>; Mike Diaz

mdiaz@chulavistaca.gov>; John McCann jmccann@chulavistaca.gov>; Steve C. Padilla spadilla@chulavistaca.gov>

Cc: Maria Kachadoorian mkachadoorian@chulavistaca.gov>;

Subject: Chula Vista Chamber Opposes Prop 15

Importance: High

Dear Honorable Mayor Mary Casillas Salas, Deputy Mayor Jill Galvez and

Councilmembers,

Please find the attached letter of opposition from our Chula Vista Chamber of Commerce on

Prop 15.

Thank you.

Warm regards,

Lisa

Lisa Cohen

CEO

Chula Vista Chamber of Commerce

233 4th Avenue

Chula Vista, CA 91910

Work 619 420 6603

Fax 619 420 1269
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